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Wettkampf-Nr. 237

100m Brust Frauen Jugendfinale
Women's 100m Breaststroke Youthfinal

Jugendwertung

A-Finale
1. Emely Telle

Deutsche Jugendmeisterin

00:37,88 01:23,70

B-Finale

2. Alina Mihlenjost
00:39,55 01:25,93

C-Finale

Peggy Sonntag
00:59,09 02:06,01
Lou-Ann Keydel
00:58,68 02:05,71

Katharina Ganz
00:48,39 01:44,75

01:01,17 02:11,87
Lisa Tautenhahn
00:50,33 01:46,93
Nadine Breede
00:50,24 01:47,22
Larissa Ttrke
01:03,02 02:15,37
10. Leoni Schultze
00:51,79 01:51,58
11. Jule HauR
00:49,06 01:46,13

12. Jessica Bluhm
00:50,60 01:46,65
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Lina Henriette John

1997(SB12) GER

1998(AB) GER

1999(SB6) GER
1999(SB7) GER
1998(SB14) GER
1998(SB7) GER
1998(SB14) GER
1998(SB14) GER
1996(SB7) GER
2000(SB9) GER
1999(AB) GER
2001(AB) GER

PSC Berlin

SV Heessen 1950

BV Leipzig

SC Potsdam

TV Grol3-Umstadt
VSB 1980 Magdeburg
BFV Ascota Chemnitz
PSV Stralsund

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MFZK-Schwerin

TV Neckargemuend

MFZK-Schwerin

01:23,70 741

01:25,93 487

02:06,01 475
02:05,71 415
01:44,75 374
02:11,87 368
01:46,93 352
01:47,22 349
02:15,37 345
01:51,58 327
01:46,13 258
01:46,65 255
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